
 

 

 

 
2024 Board of Health Meetings 

 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are scheduled for 6:00 p.m. and 

held in the Conference Center at the Erie County Health Department; 

420 Superior Street; Sandusky, Ohio. 
 

 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 – 12:00 p.m. 
District Advisory Council 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Last December Meeting – To Be Determined by 
the Board 


